
currently or subsequently prohibited by law. Individuals with 
a disability have the right to ask for and receive reasonable 
accommodations and to request auxiliary aids. 

A person with a disability may request a reasonable 
accommodation (a reasonable change in policies), a reason-
able structural modification, an accessible unit or the provi-
sion of auxiliary aids and services, in order to have equal 
access to a housing program. If you or anyone in your 
household has a disability, and because of that  disability 
requires a specific accommodation, modification or auxiliary 
aids or services to fully use our housing services, you may 
contact our staff for a reasonable accommodation form. The 
use of the property’s 

Reasonable Accommodation Form is not required. You may 
provide a letter or document from your third party profession 
certifying your disability and accommodation needs.

Move-In Qualifications

Two-Bedroom
50% AMI

Three-Bedroom
50% AMI $56,850

$49,230

$81,800
$75,750
$68,150
$60,600

$68,150
$75,750
$81,800
$87,850
$93,900

2
3
4
5
3
4
5
6
7

$1,969

$1,703

$1,969

$1,703

One-Bedroom
60% AMI

Two-Bedroom
60% AMI

$59,460

$49,650
$81,780
$72,720
$63,600

$98,160
$90,900
$81,780
$72,720

2
3

1

3
4
5

$1,704

$2,044

$1,704

$2,044

2

Three-Bedroom
60% AMI $68,670

$81,780
$90,900
$98,160
$105,420
$112,680

3
4
5
6
7

$2,363 $2,363

Minimum
Annual 
Income

Maximum
Income Limit  Rent*Occupancy Security 

Deposit
Unit Type /

Area Median 
Income (AMI)

*  Rents and Deposits are Subject to Change

Sun Commons / 01.08.2026                page 1


