

Move-In Qualifications

Unit Type / Area Median Income (AMI)	Minimum Annual Income	Maximum Income Limit	Occupancy	Rent*	Security Deposit
Two-Bedroom 50% AMI	\$49,230	\$60,600	2	\$1,703	\$1,703
		\$68,150	3		
		\$75,750	4		
		\$81,800	5		
Three-Bedroom 50% AMI	\$56,850	\$68,150	3	\$1,969	\$1,969
		\$75,750	4		
		\$81,800	5		
		\$87,850	6		
		\$93,900	7		
One-Bedroom 60% AMI	\$49,650	\$63,600	1	\$1,704	\$1,704
		\$72,720	2		
		\$81,780	3		
Two-Bedroom 60% AMI	\$59,460	\$72,720	2	\$2,044	\$2,044
		\$81,780	3		
		\$90,900	4		
		\$98,160	5		
Three-Bedroom 60% AMI	\$68,670	\$81,780	3	\$2,363	\$2,363
		\$90,900	4		
		\$98,160	5		
		\$105,420	6		
		\$112,680	7		

* Rents and Deposits are Subject to Change